
Ergebnisse / TEAM - Finale

Grand Prix 2016

Team Verein / Club Verband Spiele SchnittGesamtHDCPl.

1 Ohje
Matthias Jokisch
Florian Schnee
Peter Stephan
Manfred Staab
 

TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau

194
143
173
247

191
205
191
206

391
354
364
453

0

2
2
2
2
0

1550

6
6
0
0
0

1562
385
348
364
453

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

195,50
177,00
182,00
226,50

0,00

195,2512

2 PINOY ANNA BOWL ICA
Wilhelm Krüger
Daniel Fuertes
Ernesto Catibog
Ferdinand Castro
 

BV 77 Frankfurt
BV 77 Frankfurt
KSV Freiburg
BV 77 Frankfurt

153
202
214
160

192
192
169
212

359
394
389
378

0

2
2
2
2
0

1494

14
0
6
6
0

1520
345
394
383
372

0

HES
HES
BAD
HES

179,50
197,00
194,50
189,00

0,00

190,0026

3 Kampfschnecken on Tour
Cornelia Pöhner
Gina-Maria Merkel
Joerg Knobloch
Michaela Reckemeier
 

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 83 Kelsterbach
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

198
186
212
168

160
180
155
159

390
380
373
359

0

2
2
2
2
0

1418

32
14
6
32
0

1502
358
366
367
327

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

195,00
190,00
186,50
179,50

0,00

187,7584

4 SaDoNiSo
Sonja Heeg
Nicole Gutzwiller
Dominic Reuss
Sandro Inglese
 

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
FSV Frankfurt
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

203
137
162
172

207
146
194
230

424
307
362
408

0

2
2
2
2
0

1451

14
24
6
6
0

1501
410
283
356
402

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

212,00
153,50
181,00
204,00

0,00

187,6350

5 BV Römer / Herren
Thomas Wargowski
Jörg Rohn
Michael Krüger
Gerhard Hafemann
Walter Seipel

BV Römer Frankfurt
BV Römer Frankfurt
BV Römer Frankfurt
BV Römer Frankfurt
BV Römer Frankfurt

157

166
158
212

171

177
177
219

342
0

357
335
445

2
0
2
2
2

1437

14
0
14
0
14

1479
328

0
343
335
431

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

171,00
0,00

178,50
167,50
222,50

184,8842

6 Aufschläger / Müller
Jochen Aufschläger
Claudia Müller
Ulrike Aufschläger
Jochen Müller
 

ABV Frankfurt
Cosmos Wiesbaden
FSV Frankfurt
Cosmos Wiesbaden

187
138
182
148

174
149
161
244

367
327
367
398

0

2
2
2
2
0

1383

6
40
24
6
0

1459
361
287
343
392

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

183,50
163,50
183,50
199,00

0,00

182,3876

7 Die Oldie's
Jürgen Och
Joachim Schiller
Salvatore Pilo
Karlheinz Fries
 

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

165
188
139
200

156
177
205
169

335
379
358
383

0

2
2
2
2
0

1399

14
14
14
14
0

1455
321
365
344
369

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

167,50
189,50
179,00
191,50

0,00

181,8856

8 B - Team
Christoph Naujoks
Klaus Färber
Danny jun. Berardi
Barry Horne
 

BC 75 Fortuna
BC 75 Fortuna
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 75 Fortuna

162
211
202
157

124
169
159
157

286
386
375
314

0

2
2
2
2
0

1341

0
6
14
0
0

1361
286
380
361
314

0

HES
HES
HES
HES

143,00
193,00
187,50
157,00

0,00

170,1320


